REPLACEMENT
CASES
for Discontinued
BKI WDC
Scroll down to learn more about the industry’s
most flexible merchandising system…
Full Service Hot Food Bar
Available as Countertop Model or with Base

– each well has its own control
SHFBBK
Series
Available as
Freestanding Model with Base
REPLACEMENT
CASES
for Discontinued
BKI WDC
IP CODE
DIMENSIONS
L” X W” X H”
CAPACITY
HOT
12 X 27
SHFBBK4838  48 x 39 x 31 3
SHFBBK6038 60 x 39 x 31 4
SHFBBK7238 72 x 39 x 31 5
SHFBBK8438 84 x 39 x 31 6
SHFBBK9638 96 x 39 x 31 7
SHFBBK10838 108 x 39 x 31 7
SHFBBK12038 120 x 39 x 31 8
SHFBBK13238 132 x 39 x 31 9
SHFBBK14438 144 x 39  x 31 10
SHFBBK15638 156 x 39 x 31 11
SHFBBK16838 168 x 39 x 31 12
SHFBBK18038 180 x 39 x 31 13
SHFBBK19238 192 x 39 x 31 14
SHFBBK Series
Available in lengths from 4’ to 16’
6’ five pan
size shown